Class => Saturday:Masters Jumping-1

Height => 8

Class Type => Regular

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

8
8
8

Handler Name

Fay Fenstermacher
Linda Womer
Beth Bond

Dog SCT
Zena 60
Sirprize! 60
Wizard 60

Time

45.98
55.19
60.00

Faults

[$,]

YPS

4.18
3.48

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00

Place

1
2
0

Level Points



Class Type => Select

Class . . . Level

Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Faults YPS Timefaults Place Points

Select 8 Beth Bond Shiloh 63 46.35 0 4.14 0.00 1 6
Height => 12

Class Type => Regular

Class . . . Level
Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Faults YPS Timefaults Place Points
Regular 12 Beth Bond Marley 60 53.60 10 3.58 0.00 1 0
Regular 12 Lynne Schroeder Targhee 60 60.00 E 0.00 0 0
Regular 12 Katelyn Laufenberg DynaMight 60 60.00 E 0.00 0 0
Regular 12 Margaret Wislar Derby 60 60.00 ABS 0.00 0 0



Class Type => Select

Class
Type

Select
Select
Select

Height => 16

Height

12
12
12

Class Type => Regular

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

16
16
16
16

Handler Name

Katelyn Laufenberg
Claudia Correa
Joann Harvey

Handler Name

Linda Womer
Mary Champagne
Laurie Mcclain
Ann Petrochko

Dog
Pinkie Pie
Polly
Rocket

Dog

Midas
Berry
Ninja

Sioux

SCT

63
63
63

SCT

60
60
60
60

Time

37.09
43.19
60.00

Time

41.96
60.00
60.00
60.00

Faults

ABS

Faults

0
E
E
NFC

YPS

5.18
4.45

YPS

4.58

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place

Place

o O O =

Level
Points

0
6
0

Level
Points

6

0
0
0



Class Type => Select

Class
Type

Select
Select

Height => 20

Height

16
16

Class Type => Regular

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Handler Name

Linda Womer
Sarah Westcott

Handler Name

Kathleen Schaefer
James Layfield
Deborah Stevenson
Jacky Mento

Liza Fuchs

Dan Burke

Judith Kolva

Carla Peck

Chris Eicher
Dawn Wood
Melissa Berde

Dog

Glorious
Fever

Dog

Kindle
Sage
Sir
Spark
Dibs
Pirate
Nova
V-tach
Sunny D
Hawkeye
Storm

SCT

58
58

SCT

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

Time

41.31
60.00

Time

40.80
38.20
40.49
46.80
59.42
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

Faults

Faults

- O 01 o0 O
[$,]

mm mm m

ABS

YPS

4.65

YPS

4.71
5.03
4.74
4.10
3.23

Timefaults

0.00
2.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.42
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

Place

Place

O O O O O O U b~ WN =

Level
Points

0
0

Level
Points

12

o

O O O O O O O ©w o



Class Type => Select

Class Type Height

Select 20
Select 20
Height => 22

Class Type => Regular

Class Type Height

Regular 22

Regular 22

Regular 22

Regular 22
Height => 24

Class Type => Regular

Class Type Height
Regular 24

Handler Name

Jody Reardon
Melissa Berde

Handler Name

Mary Ellen Barry
Laurie Mcclain
Sarah Westcott
Patricia Dranchak

Handler Name
Judy Reilly

Dog

Trey
Stryder

Dog

Styx
Jedi
Riddle
Torque!

Dog

Turismo

SCT

58
58

SCT

55
55
55
55

SCT
55

Time
48.60
60.00

Time
36.14
40.61
60.00
60.00

Time

31.50

Faults

10
ABS

Faults

m m O

Faults

YPS
3.95

YPS

5.31
4.73

YPS
6.10

Timefaults

0.00
2.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00

Timefaults
0.00

Place

Place

o o N =

Place

Level Points

Level Points

o o o

Level Points
6



	Class
	Saturday:Masters Jumping-1
	8
	Regular
	Select

	12
	Regular
	Select

	16
	Regular
	Select

	20
	Regular
	Select

	22
	Regular

	24
	Regular




